
   
 

   
 

  

 

 

Action on Disability  

Coproduction & Disability Equality  

Training Course  
 

Coproduction means Disabled People work together with the 

council and services to make better rules and programs. 

 

 

 

 

   

Our course covers: 

 

• Disability Rights and Disability Activism 

• Different models  of  Disability. 

• Principles and practices of Coproduction.  

 

 

 

Our Course is:  

• Open to all Disabled People who live, work, volunteer, 

or study in Hammersmith and Fulham.  

• Free to attend. 

• Participants will receive £20 per session for attending. 

 

 

         

 You will also get:   

 

• Support to develop skills and knowledge for improving 

services and policies for Disabled People in 

Hammersmith& Fulham. 

• Connections to local opportunities. 

 

 

 

 

For more info, please contact: 

 

Nikos Tzenas  

Project Lead – Coproduction & Disability Equality  

Tel: 0790 813 0959 / 0207 385 2098 

Email: nikolaos.tzenas@aod.org.uk  

mailto:nikolaos.tzenas@aod.org.uk


   
 

   
 

 

 

 

 

Where? 

 

 

 

The course will be held in person at: 

Action on Disability,  

Centre for Independent Living ,  
 

Mo Mowlam House, Clem  

Atlee Court, SW6 7BF.  

 

 

 

When ?  

 

 

 

Session 1:  

Saturday, 18th of October,  

 10:45 am  - 4:00 pm 

 

 

 

Session 2:  

Wednesday, 22nd of October,  

 4:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

Session 3:  

Wednesday, 29th of October, 

 4:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

Session 4:  

Wednesday,  5th of November,  

4:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

Session 5:  

Wednesday, 12th of November,  

 4:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 

 

  

 

Session 6:  

Wednesday, 10th December,  

29th of October,  4:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 


